Installation Instructions
Original Instructions
Measuring Light Array Sensors
Catalog Number 45MLA-ATx
Description
The Allen-Bradley® 45MLA measuring light array is a measurement
sensor that uses an array of transmitted beam photoelectric sensor pairs
to detect and measure objects. The array housing is compact, allowing

1.5
(0.06)
20
(0.79)
15.8
(0.62)
Rockwell Automation Publication 45MLA-IN001C-EN-P - February 2017 3
Cascadable Array
Standard Array
Cascadable Array
A
Sensing Height [mm (in.)]
C
Housing Height [mm (in.)]
Beam Spacing [mm (in.)] No. of Beams Cat. No.
300 (11.8) 322 (12.7) 25 (0.98) 12 45MLA-AT0300P25
600 (23.6) 622 (24.5) 25 (0.98) 24 45MLA-AT0600P25
900 (35.4) 922 (36.3) 25 (0.98) 36 45MLA-AT0900P25
1200 (47.2) 1222 (48.1) 25 (0.98) 48 45MLA-AT1200P25
300 (11.8) 322 (12.7) 10 (0.39) 30 45MLA-AT0300P10
600 (23.6) 622 (24.5) 10 (0.39) 60 45MLA-AT0600P10
900 (35.4) 922 (36.3) 10 (0.39) 90 45MLA-AT0900P10
1200 (47.2) 1222 (48.1) 10 (0.39) 120 45MLA-AT1200P10
A
Sensing Height [mm (in.)]
C
Housing Height [mm (in.)]
Beam Spacing [mm (in.)] No. of Beams Cat. No.
300 (11.8) 339 (13.3) 25 (0.98) 12 45MLA-CT0300P25
600 (23.6) 639 (25.2) 25 (0.98) 24 45MLA-CT0600P25
900 (35.4) 939 (37.0) 25 (0.98) 36 45MLA-CT0900P25
1200 (47.2) 1239 (48.8) 25 (0.98) 48 45MLA-CT1200P25
300 (11.8) 339 (13.3) 10 (0.39) 30 45MLA-CT0300P10
600 (23.6) 639 (25.2) 10 (0.39) 60 45MLA-CT0600P10
900 (35.4) 939 (37.0) 10 (0.39) 90 45MLA-CT0900P10
1200 (47.2) 1239 (48.8) 10 (0.39) 120 45MLA-CT1200P10
IMPORTANT The 45MLA ships as a transmitted beam pair—both the emitter and receiver arrays are in one package. The “T” in the cat. no. represents the transmitted
beam pair. For individual parts, replace the “T” with an “E” for emitter or “R” for receiver, for example, 45MLA-AR0300P10.
B
A